
SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE 

Date Start Time Length of Exam Subject

WEEK 1

Thu 02 May 13:30 1:30 Digital IT

WEEK 2

Thu 09 May 9:00 0:00 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Thu 09 May 9:00 0:00 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Thu 09 May 13:30 0:45 Italian Listening Test Tier H

Thu 09 May 13:30 1:00 Italian Reading Test Tier H

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Fri 10 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

WEEK 3

Mon 13 May 9:00 1:45 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 13 May 13:30 0:45 Turkish Listening Higher

Mon 13 May 13:30 1:05 Turkish Reading Higher 

Tue 14 May 9:00 0:35 French Listening Foundation

Tue 14 May 9:00 0:45 French Reading Foundation

Tue 14 May 9:00 0:45 French Listening Higher

Tue 14 May 9:00 1:00 French Reading Higher

Wed 15 May 9:00 1:15 History:  Crime & Punishment

Wed 15 May 9:00 1:15 History: Medicine in Britain

Wed 15 May 13:30 1:30 Computer Science



Thu 16 May 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 16 May 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 16 May 13:30 1:45 Religious Studies A

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 17 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Fri 17 May 13:30 1:30 Geography Paper 1

WEEK 4

Mon 20 May 9:00 2:15 English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 13:30 1:20 Italian Writing Higher

Mon 20 May 13:30 1:15 Sport Science

Mon 20 May 13:30 1:25 Turkish Writing Higher

Tue 21 May 13:30 1:30 Computer Science

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 Higher

Wed 22 May 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Foundation

Thu 23 May 9:00 1:45 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May 9:00 1:15 French Writing Foundation

Fri 24 May 9:00 1:20 French Writing Higher

WEEK 5

Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier Foundation



Mon 03 Jun 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier Higher

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 0:45 Spanish Listening Higher

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 1:00 Spanish Reading Higher

Tue 04 Jun 9:00 1:30 Health & Fitness

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 0:00 History

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 0:00 History

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 1:45 History

Wed 05 Jun 9:00 1:30 Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 9:00 1:45 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

WEEK 6

Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier Founation

Mon 10 Jun 9:00 1:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier Higher

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 1:20 Spanish Writing Higher

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:45 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Higher

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:45 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier Foundation

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Higher

Tue 11 Jun 9:00 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 Foundation

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 1:20 History

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 0:45 Panjabi Listening Test Tier Higher



Wed 12 Jun 13:30 1:00 Panjabi Reading Test Tier Higher

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 0:45 Polish Listening Test Tier Higher

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 1:00 Polish Reading Test Tier Higher

Thu 13 June 9:00 1:45 Year 10 Mocks: English Language Paper 1

Thu 13 June 11.25 1:30 Year 10 Mocks: Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 14 Jun 9:00 1:30 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:45 Physics Paper 2 Tier Higher

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:45 Physics Paper 2 Tier Foundation

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Higher

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 Foundation

WEEK 7

Mon 17 Jun 9:00 1:30 Year 10 Mocks: Mathematics Paper 2

Mon 17 Jun 11:25 1:45 Year 10 Mocks: English Language Paper 2

Tue 18 Jun 9:00 1:15 Year 10 Mocks: Combined Science Paper 1

Tue 18 Jun 9:00 1:45 Year 10 Mocks: Triple Science (Biology) Paper 1

Tue 18 Jun 11.25 1:30 Y10 Mocks: Mathematics Paper 3

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 1:15 Panjabi Writing Higher

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 1:15 Polish Writing Higher

Wed 19 Jun 9:00 1:45 Food Preparation and Nutrition

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 1:30 Retail Business


